
  

 
THEODORE HIGH SCHOOL BAND 

2024 SUMMER SCHEDULE 
 

NEW PARENT ORIENTATION MEETING (of new band members) 
MAY 20, 6:00 - 7:00PM 
All new parents are encouraged to attend for information about the upcoming year. Returning parents are 
invited to attend, as well. 

 
ROOKIE CAMP (for all NEW band members 9th- 12th grade) 
May 28-30 (Tues/Wed/Thurs) 8:00am – 12:00pm in the THS Band Room 

 
DRUMLINE PRACTICE DAYS (drumline members ONLY) 
Tuesday June 4  9:00am – 12:00pm 
Tuesday June 11 9:00am – 12:00pm 
Tuesday June 18 9:00am – 12:00pm 
Tuesday June 25 9:00am – 12:00pm 

 
EVENING REHEARSALS (all wind instruments, brass/woodwinds only – no percussion/flag corps) 
Tuesday July 9   6:00pm – 8:00pm 
Thursday July 11  6:00pm – 8:00pm 
Tuesday July 16  6:00pm – 8:00pm 
Thursday July 18  6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 
COLOR GUARD CAMP (flag corps members only), and  
PERCUSSION CAMP (percussionists only) 
July 15-19 (Monday through Friday) 8:00am – 4:00pm (Lunch from 12-1) 
 
BAND CAMP (ALL band members, INCLUDING flag corps) 
July 22-26 (Monday through Friday) 8:00am – 4:30pm (Lunch from 12-1:30) 
 
After Band Camp… 
Tuesday  July 30  Rehearsal   5:00pm – 7:00pm 
Thursday August 1  Rehearsal/Parent Night 5:00pm – 7:00pm 
    Chaperone Meeting  (after rehearsal) 

 
A mandatory meeting for parents wishing to serve as chaperones at any point during the year will be held on 
August 1st @ 7:00pm after evening rehearsal.  Only parents who attend the meeting will be placed on the 
approved chaperone list. 
 
Band will rehearse after school every Tuesday and Thursday until 4:30 beginning Thursday, August 8th. 
Please schedule appointments and make plans accordingly.  The afterschool schedule will be in effect until 
the end of October. 


